THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

DAILY CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:www.ghcitanagar.gov.in
[ For Friday,4th October 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 10:30 AM]
BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN DEV CHOUDHURY
COURT NO: 1
[This case will be taken up from Principal Seat Guwahati court No. 20 at 2:30 PM, through RVC]

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 Election Pet./2/2024 Shri Nyasam Jongsam Petitioner in Person Gegum Lollen
(Fixed) Versus Gamken Bam
Shi Tesam Pongte and 2 Ors Taba Tokur
Geken Ingo
Khoda Apa
Kirmani Lollen
Y Mugli
S K Deori
Somila
T Boo
WITH
IA(C)/140/2024 The District Election Officer Nani Anju Appear in person
in Election Pet./2/2024 Versus
Nyasam Jongsam adn 3 Ors
WITH
IA(C)/188/2024 Tesam Pongte S K Deori Appear in person
in Election Pet./2/2024 Versus

Nyasam Jongsam and 2 Ors

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 04/10/2024

1) Debo K Deori 19-09-2024 To  05-10-2024
2) Khoda Apa 20-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
3) Khoda Tama 30-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
4) Rajesh Sonar 30-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
5) Uttam Deka 03-10-2024 To  04-10-2024
6) Rintu Saikia 03-10-2024 To  05-10-2024
7) Tony Pertin 04-10-2024 To  04-10-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

DAILY CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:www.ghcitanagar.gov.in

[ For Friday,4th October 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 10:30 AM]
BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE KARDAK ETE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BUDI HABUNG
COURT NO: 1

[https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87695615982?pwd=r2rOwPn4AFKil82pav4cUrAbhP3EYA.1]
[Respective Single Benches will sit after rising of Division Bench]

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
MOTION
1 WP(C)/440/2024 Rajendra Prasad Khoda Tari Marto Kato
(Fixed) Versus Bengia Tayu DSGI
The Union of India and 2 Ors 1Y Doloi
ORDERS
2 WP(C)/452/2010 PATEL ENGINEERING LTD. MrA Goyal GA
(Fixed) Versus MsN Hawelai
STATE OF AP

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 04/10/2024

1) Debo K Deori 19-09-2024 To  05-10-2024
2) Khoda Apa 20-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
3) Khoda Tama 30-09-2024 To 04-10-2024
4) Rajesh Sonar 30-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
5) Uttam Deka 03-10-2024 To 04-10-2024
6) Rintu Saikia 03-10-2024 To  05-10-2024
7) Tony Pertin 04-10-2024 To 04-10-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT

[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]

(ITANAGAR BENCH)
DAILY CAUSELIST

Web:www.ghcitanagar.gov.in

[ For Friday,4th October 2024]

[AT 10:30 AM]
BEFORE:

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE KARDAK ETE

COURT NO: 1

[https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87695615982?pwd=r2rOwPn4AFKil82pav4cUrAbhP3EYA.1]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

Sr.No. Case Number

Main Parties

Petitioner Advocate

Respondent Advocate

CRP/25/2024

WITH
IA(C)/118/2024
in CRP/25/2024

WP(C)/443/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/451/2024

WP(C)/452/2024

WP(C)/453/2024

WP(C)/454/2024

JUDGEMENT

Rei Taha and 3 Ors
Versus
Biki Tania @ Tanya Higang and 18 Ors

Biki Tania @ Higang and 3 Ors
Versus
Rei Taha and 3 Ors

Gida Tako and

MOTION
28 Ors

Versus
The State of AP and 2 Ors

Tarh Tarang and 21 Ors
Versus
The State of AP and 2 Ors

Smti Jombi Ado
Versus
The State of AP and 6 Ors

Dunying Padung
Versus
The State of AP and 2 Ors

Tashi Phuntso and Anr
Versus
The State of AP and 5 Ors

Khoda Tama
Jambey Tsering
Sumit Chhetri
Tasso Dodung
Radhe Sumpa
Asha Likha

T Lampung

Michi Khambo

TTTara

TTTara
Gegum Lollen
Gamken Bam
Taba Tokur
Terji Kamchi
Kirmani Lollen
Dicky Panging
Daina Tamuk
Doge Lona
Kirmar Ado

Rosy ¢ Lowangcha

Tokge Darin
Marge D

Nalo Pada

Bomnya Kamdak

Juel Saroh
Joshep Gao

Adam Tatak
Tsering Gyatso
Amy Talom
Tanur Gao
Dejum Tally

Logsang Yountan

Tayom Gamoh

Rajesh Sonar
Binny Nyaruce
M Basar

R Taku

Khoda Tama

GA (AP)

GA (AP)

GA (AP)

Lissing Perme
SC(Power)

GA (AP)
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

WP(C)/455/2024

WP(C)/262/2020

WP(C)/327/2021

WP(C)/380/2022

WITH
WP(C)/357/2022

WITH
WP(C)/377/2022

WITH
WP(C)/378/2022

WITH
WP(C)/379/2022

WITH
WP(C)/381/2022

WITH
WP(C)/382/2022

WITH
WP(C)/383/2022

Nabam Tado
Versus
The Union of India and 8 Ors

ADMISSION

Joseph Chega
Versus
The State of AP and 6 Others

Siteshwar Singh
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 7 Ors

Debia Tamin
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Tame Anuk
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Gyamar Yaso
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Gyamar Mindu
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Gyamar Tutu
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Kipa Natung
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Kipa Meena
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Kipa Anyi
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Dugmar Kamduk
Lissing Perme
Wintet Sawin
Krishna Dubey
William Yirang
Signal Yirang

1 P Tsering

A Perme

Ninnong Ratan
K Loya

Tamo Taggu
Bomchi Taipodia
Tummin Ete
Jartum Gadi
Jumge Karbak
D Ado

Dicky Panging
D Tamuk
Doge Lona

T Tayeng
Marge D

M Gibi

B Padung
Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Marto Kato

DSGI

SC (Land Management)
GA (AP)

Dugmar Kamduk
T Torum

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
A Bodo

N Tate

P Nabam

T Taje

Lissing Perme
GA (AP)

SC (Horticulture)
SC (Agriculture)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Highway)

SC(Land Management)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
SC(Highway)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
SC(Highway)

Rintu Saikia
GA (AP)
SC(Highway)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Highway)

SC(Land Management)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
SC(Highway)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Highway)

SC(Land Management)

SC(Highway)

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 WP(C)/205/2009

26 WP(C)/208/2023

WITH
WP(C)/384/2022

WITH
WP(C)/409/2022

WITH
WP(C)/419/2022

WP(C)/525/2023
(Fixed)

WP(C)/559/2023

(Fixed)

WP(C)/628/2023

WP(C)/46/2024

Kipa Nuka
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Tarh Akak Antoni
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Tarh Akak Antoni
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 2 Ors.

Singchung Village Council Land
Management Committee (SVCLMC) and
2 Ors.

Versus
THE UNION OF INDIA and 5 Ors.

Gollo Hare and 9 Ors.
Versus
The State of AP and 4 Others

Juju Tedo and 40 Ors.
Versus
THE UNION OF INDIA and 8 Ors.

M/s Geo Enpro Petroluem Limited
Versus
The Union of India and 4 Ors

ORDERS
Tirap Veneer and Saw Mills Ltd
Versus
State of AP
Barimliang Tailu
Versus

The Union of India and 8 Ors.

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

Pritam Taffo
Minter Karbak
V Dolo

V Mandal

H K Jamoh
Mingkong Pertin
Eddie Payeng

T Mize

Tayum Son
T Torum

J Jasmine
N Tate

Oyina Perme

Tate Tatak

P Siga

Y Dagiam

Sandeepjoy Biswakarma
K Gao

Tshering Yangzom Bhutia
T Rahul

MsG Sutradhar

Sunil Mow
Madan Mili

Ebo Mili

Aruna Rai

Tali Umbey
Chanya Bangsia
Kuku Miyu
Sonam Tsomo
k N Maling

T Siga

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Highway)

SC(Land Management)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
SC(Highway)

Rintu Saikia

Dugmar Kamduk

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
SC(Highway)

Marto Kato

Dugmar Kamduk

DSGI

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)

Binter Picha
GA (AP)
SC (RD)

Marto Kato
Dugmar Kamduk
QOjing Pada

QOjing Pada

Likha Tabin
Likha Moriam
Likha Moriam
DSGI

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
G Loyi

D Riba

T Michi

G Loyi

Marto Kato

M K Boro

DSGI

GA (AP)

MrD Kamduk

Marto Kato
DSGI
GA (AP)
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

WP(C)/229/2023

WP(C)/179/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/180/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/225/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/231/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/275/2024

WP(C)/290/2024

WP(C)/307/2024

WP(C)/341/2024
(Fixed)

WP(C)/112/2020

Sojee Meyor
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and 3 Ors.

M/s Jayanta Khaund
Versus
The State of AP and 5 Ors

Tadar Tarang
Versus
The State of AP and 6 Ors

Hage Appa

Versus
The Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank and 2
Ors

Nalo Nyitan

Versus
The Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank and 2
Ors

M/s A P Enterprises and Anr
Versus
The State of AP and 7 Ors
Jeki Kayi
Versus
The State of AP and 4 Ors

Dr.(Ms) Wichu Shin and 6 Ors
Versus
The State Bank of India and 5 Ors

Shri Tony Borang and 3 Ors
Versus
The Deputy Commissioner and 6 Ors

Rintu Saikia
Limi Bam
Bomchi Taipodia
Idak Bam

Ligam Nochi

M Hussain

Rintu Saikia
Bomchi Taipodia
Ligam Nochi

Khoda Tari

Vijay Jamoh
Bakar Dulom
B Padung

S Tsering

Ravi Shankar Mishra

Kamal Saxena
Mingkong Pertin
Rinchin Ledo Thungon
Eddie Payeng

Chorpok Modi
Bomyom Ori

Tame Rimi

Nannu Yubi

M Lego

K Gara

M Biswas

Arup Bhatttacharjee
Doli Mara

G T Sangma
D Zirdo

SUPPLEMENTARY HEARING

Naisan Wangsu
Versus
THE STATE OF AP

Kirnya Lollen
Rajeev Bori
Hongmo Ete
Bomchi Taipodia
Idak Bam

Ligam Nochi

Dugmar Kamduk
Elina Perme
Lissing Perme
Wintet Sawin
Krishna Dubey
Tabung Nonang
Signal Yirang
Signal Yirang

GA (AP)

SC(Land Management)
A Perme

T Gamlin

Lissing Perme
SC(Power)

Pritam Taffo
Tagum Jamoh
SC (IMC)

SC (ULB)

GA (AP)

Dicky Panging
Teto Taba
Daina Tamuk
Doge Lona
Kirmar Ado
Rosy c Lowangcha
Tokge Darin

B Padung
Marge D

SC (Rural Bank)
Dicky Panging
Teto Taba
Daina Tamuk
Doge Lona
Kirmar Ado
Rosy ¢ Lowangcha
Tokge Darin

B Padung
Marge D

SC (Rural Bank)

GA (AP)

Duge Soki
GA (AP)

Orin Modi

Pura Khongkhung
Yomrik Karga
Jobang Modi

Noni Nobeng

S Dutta

Ajin Apang, Sr. Advocate
Tamo Taggu

GA (AP)

C Perme

S/C State Election
Commission

GA (AP)
P Pangu
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37 WP(C)/267/2020

WITH

38 WP(C)/53/2020

Raman Taloh

Versus
The State of AP and Others

Taget Taloh

Versus
The Deputy Commissioner and 5 Ors.

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 04/10/2024

Ninnong Ratan
K Loya
Tummin Ete

C Perme

Tabit Tapak
Y Pangu

1 T Pangkeng
D Tali

T Taki

Tabit Tapak
Tabit Tapak
Aso Dalbong
GA (AP)

Y Pangu

GA (AP)

Debo K Deori
Khoda Apa
Khoda Tama
Rajesh Sonar
Uttam Deka
Rintu Saikia
Tony Pertin

19-09-2024
20-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
03-10-2024
03-10-2024
04-10-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To

05-10-2024
04-10-2024
04-10-2024
04-10-2024
04-10-2024
05-10-2024
04-10-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

DAILY CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:www.ghcitanagar.gov.in
[ For Friday,4th October 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 10:30 AM]
BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BUDI HABUNG
COURT NO: 2
[https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85197273026?pwd=VtkK8iGzVxaz2jpMPLxE4naT3lAbBe.1]

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
MOTION
CRP/46/2024 Chakpu Tami and 2 Ors TTTara
Versus Jumgam Jini
Chakpu Roi and Anr Taba Tokur
Terji Kamchi

Kirmani Lollen
Pondit Ronya

Crl.Petn./164/2024 Manoj Sonar and 5 Ors Mudang Batt P P of AP
(Fixed) Versus
The State of AP
Crl.Petn./170/2024 Nabam Nitin and 5 Ors Regum Nabam P P of AP
Versus Nabam Saha
The State of AP A Linggi
Crl.Petn./171/2024 Manikonda Srinavasa Kumar Dicky Panging P P of AP
Versus Daina Tamuk
The State of AP and Anr Doge Lona
Kirmar Ado
Rosy ¢ Lowangcha
Tokge Darin
] Kamsi
Marge D
Crl.Petn./172/2024 Majharul Islam and 4 Ors Teto Taba P P of AP
Versus Begi Taba

The State of AP

Vijay Duku Raji
Nimcha Hondique
C Ering

ADMISSION
RFA/3/2021 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH Kemo Lollen Rajesh Sonar
(with LCR) Versus Limi Bam R Taku
SHRI EGO RIBA D Ado
FAO/1/2023 Bejing Tayeng TTTara Dicky Panging
(with LCR) Versus D Loyi D Tamuk
Makrep Perme and 2 Ors. Gamken Bam Doge Lona
Terji Kamchi T Tamuk
Khoda Apa M Doji
Riya Sarkar
Kirmani Lollen
Y Mugli
CRP/13/2023 Jomkar Loyi Rintu Saikia Duge Soki
Versus Limi Bam
Tojo Ete and 2 Ors. Bomchi Taipodia
Idak Bam
Ligam Nochi
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CRP/17/2023

Crl.Petn./89/2024
(with LCR)

Crl.Petn./108/2024
(Fixed)

BA/65/2024
(with TCR)

BA/93/2024
(Fixed with TCR)

BA/96/2024
(Fixed)

BA/99/2024
(Fixed)

AB/125/2024
(Fixed)

AB/126/2024
(Fixed)

RSA/9/2023

Crl.A./32/2023
(with LCR and Paperbook)

WITH
IA(Crl)/60/2023
in Crl.A./32/2023

Ninnong Ratan and 3 Ors.
Versus
Obi Pertin and Anr.

Uttam Sorahia and 2 Ors
Versus
The State of Arunachal Pradesh

Salil Pandeya
Versus
The State of AP and Anr

BAIL HEARING

Dindayal Thakur
Versus
The State of AP and Anr

Bhabesh Tanti
Versus
The State of AP

Nayandeep Deka Baruah @ Nayandeep
Sonowal

Versus
The State of AP

Smti Mejam Bagang
Versus
The State of AP and 2 Ors.

Libom Boje
Versus
The State of AP

Tasing Mosu
Versus
The State of AP

ORDERS

Smti Yaming Tapak Eko
Versus
Tabong Yomso and 2 Ors.

Tama @ Anu Gapak
Versus
THE STATE OF AP and Anr.

Tama @ Anu Gapak
Versus
The State of AP and Anr.

Dicky Panging
D Tamuk

K Loya

Tamo Taggu
Jartum Gadi
Jumge Karbak

Kemo Lollen
Geli Taye
Maryum Sora
Nyai Loyi

D Ado

Eho Menjo
Sandeep Dahiya

Rajesh Sonar
Binny Nyaruce
R Taku

Adam Tatak
Tsering Gyatso
Tanur Gao
Dejum Tally
Logsang Yountan
Tayom Gamoh

N Barman
A Timung

Adam Tatak
Tabing Lamgu
Tsering Gyatso
Amy Talom
Tanur Gao

Tonni Gammi
Dejum Tally
Logsang Yountan

TTTara

Taba Tokur
Terji Kamchi
Khoda Apa
Kirmani Lollen
Pondit Ronya

Duge Soki

Lissing Perme
Wintet Sawin
Krishna Dubey
Tabung Nonang
William Yirang
Signal Yirang

G Gamlin

A Perme

B Arun

Tana Tony
Taba Taison
Nabam Roma

B Arun
Tana Tony
Nabam Roma

T Lamgu
1 U Bori

P P of AP

Chorpok Modi
Uttam Deka
Bomyom Ori
Tame Rimi
Nannu Yubi

P P of AP

M Lego

N Tania

K Gara

Nikita Danggen
Legal Aid Counsel
P P of AP

PP of AP

P P of AP

P P of AP

PP of AP

PP of AP

P P of AP

PP of AP

2/4



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Crl.Petn./139/2023
(with LCR)

Crl.Petn./219/2023
(with LCR)

RFA/3/2024

WITH
IA(C)/98/2024
in RFA/3/2024

Crl.Rev.P./13/2024

CRP/20/2024

CRP/32/2024

Crl.Petn./33/2024

IA(C)/133/2024
(with LCR)

WITH
RFA/6/2023

IA(C)/189/2024
in CRP/11/2023

WITH
CRP/11/2023

Takiyang Pabin
Versus
The State of AP and Anr.

Heri Taji
Versus
The State of AP and Anr.

Tapang Taloh and Anr
Versus
Topden Puning

Tapang Taloh and Anr
Versus
Topden Puning

Khoda Raja
Versus
M/s Kurung Kumey Enterprise

Oli Koyu and 2 Ors
Versus
Dakkar Riba and Anr

Ojong Bokoh
Versus
Taker Taloh

Giogi Talar
Versus
The State of AP and Anr

Pakter Koyu Marde
Versus
Smti Kipa @ Gyamar Yaniang

Pakter Koyu Marde
Versus

Kipa @ Gyamar Yaniang

Obyat Dai @ Abyat Dai

Versus
Tamut Tasung

Obyat Dai
Versus
Tamut Tasung

Lissing Perme
Wintet Sawin
Krishna Dubey
Tabung Nonang
William Yirang
Signal Yirang

T Gamlin

A Perme

Jyoti Zongluju
A Tayeng

M Hussain

Takam Sunil

Mating Yaram
G Basar

N B P Singha

Rintu Saikia
Limi Bam
Bomchi Taipodia
Ligam Nochi

TTTara
Gamken Bam
Taba Tokur
Terji Kamchi
Khoda Apa
Kirmani Lollen
Y Mugli

B Taba

Teto Taba
Vijay Duku Raji
C Ering

Pekyum Tamin

Pojam Tamin

Binter Picha

TTTara

D Loyi
Jumgam Jini
Binter Picha
Gamken Bam
AT Tara

Tao Tarin

O Tatak

PP of AP

Khoda Tama
Sumit Chhetri
Habung Aape
P P of AP

R Barman

T Lampung

Lissing Perme
Jumge Riram
Wintet Sawin
Krishna Dubey
William Yirang
Signal Yirang
A Perme

PP of AP

K Posi

K Posi
Doba Tamut

Orin Modi

Orin Modi
S Taye
] Pabi
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WITH

30 CRP/10/2023 Obyat Dai TTTara Orin Modi
Versus Jumgam Jini S Taye
Tamut Tasung Binter Picha J Pabi
AT Tara
Terji Kamchi
Tao Tarin
O Tatak
SUPPLEMENTARY HEARING
31 RFA/8/2015 SMTI. OKA PARON Ninnong Ratan MrD Panging
(with LCR and Paperbook) Versus K Loya Mr.D Soki
SMTI. EVICT PANGGENG Tamo Taggu MS.D Tamuk
Tummin Ete MS.E Perme
Lardam Murtem MR.V Jamoh
Mr.S Taye M Tamut
B Baruah M Doji
S Taye K Perme
32 CRP/44/2018 SHRI KARKEN BASAR AND ANR. MrR Saikia MrM Kato
Versus R Bori MR.B Sora
SHRI TOMAR BASAR AND 2 ORS. B Taipodia B Lingu
Mr.L Nochi
MR.T Zirdo
] Das
B Riba
MrM Linggi
33 CRP/10/2020 Nyato Riba and Anr. Dicky Panging Rintu Saikia
Versus D Tamuk Komni Riba
Dammo Riba and Anr. T Tayeng Limi Bam
M Doji Hongmo Ete
M Gibi Bomchi Taipodia
B Padung Idak Bam
Ligam Nochi
R Lingi
34 Mat. Appeal/1/2023 Smti Tumjum Ete Loyi 1P Sarma Dicky Panging
Versus D Medhi D Tamuk
Smti Tongam Loyi Marconi Doji
Doge Lona
Kirmar Ado
M Doji
WITH
IA(C)/150/2023 Smti Tumjum Ete Loyi
in Mat. Appeal/1/2023 Versus
Smti Tongam Loyi
35 Crl.A./2/2023 Abu Salam G Riba P P of AP
(with Paperbook) Versus H Richo
THE STATE OF AP and Anr. T Tsering
36 Crl.A./9/2024 Kangge Panyang Nalo Pada P P of AP
(Fixed with LCR and Paperbook) Versus Toni Dameng
The State of AP and Anr Bomnya Kamdak
Amy Talom
WITH
IA(Crl)/12/2024 Malung Panyang Amy Talom P P of AP
in Crl.A./9/2024 Versus
The State of AP and Anr
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 04/10/2024
1) Debo K Deori 19-09-2024 To  05-10-2024
2) Khoda Apa 20-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
3) Khoda Tama 30-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
4) Rajesh Sonar 30-09-2024 To 04-10-2024
5) Uttam Deka 03-10-2024 To  04-10-2024
6) Rintu Saikia 03-10-2024 To  05-10-2024
7) Tony Pertin 04-10-2024 To  04-10-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

DAILY CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:www.ghcitanagar.gov.in
[ For Friday,4th October 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 10:30 AM]
BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N. UNNI KRISHNAN NAIR
COURT NO: 2

[This case will be taken up from Principal Seat Guwahati Court No. 26 after rising of Division Bench-I, through
RVC]

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 IA(C)/187/2024 Toko Tatung Kirmar Ado Tar Torum
Versus
Taba Tedir
WITH
2 Election Pet./10/2024 Taba Tedir Khogen Bui Dicky Panging
Versus T Torum Daina Tamuk
Toko Tatung Parswajyoti Das Nair Doge Lona
H Rahman Kirmar Ado
G Alam Tokge Darin
Marge D

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 04/10/2024

1) Debo K Deori 19-09-2024 To  05-10-2024
2) Khoda Apa 20-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
3) Khoda Tama 30-09-2024 To  04-10-2024
4) Rajesh Sonar 30-09-2024 To 04-10-2024
5) Uttam Deka 03-10-2024 To  04-10-2024
6) Rintu Saikia 03-10-2024 To  05-10-2024
7) Tony Pertin 04-10-2024 To 04-10-2024
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